
    
camera 

chiamata 
INIZIO campo 1  campo 2 campo 3 campo 4 

 
campo 5 

VENERDI' 
12 

apre chiude 

     

 

SETTEMBRE 30 min 
15 

min 

    
pre-
gara 

pre-
gara 

M
A

TT
IN

A
 

girone      
I° 

turno 

09:00 09:15 09:30 
101 Zanella Riccardo 9 

107 Rizzo Emanuele 1 

104 Volontieri Matteo 5 

106 Soccol Giada 1 

102 Rollo Giuseppe 12 

103 Rollo Alessandro 2 

105 Garcia Ethan Riley 

11 

108 Vullo Filippo 0 

 

10:00 10:15 10:30 
201 Targa Claudia 11 

213 Andreoli Simona 0 
207 Raviola Stefano 3  
209 Cozza Andrea 2 

206 Loredan Andrea 12 
210 Indraccolo Ivan 1 

205 Giannaccari Deborah 
7 

201 Corsini Marina 1 

208 Gili Elisa 4 
212 Grieco 

Muriel 2 

10:50 11:05 11:20 
403 Alvarez Martinez 

Regla 12 
406 Soregaroli Paolo 2 

404 De Luca Bossa Vincenzo 0 
405 Ingrosso Emanuele 7 

502 Padovani Ilia 10 
505 Pradel Lorenzo 0 

503 Esposito Aurora 1 
504 La Mantia Simone 3 

 

11:40 11:55 12:10 
309 Lione Davide 2 
312 Ria Andrea 3 

308 Aldorasi Domenico 1 
311 Marchisio Giulia 8 

310 Visconti Carlotta 0 
303 Zendron Gabriele 12 

307 Migliaccio Eugenio 0 
302 Garavaglia Mirco 14 

 

                   

P
O

M
ER

IG
G

IO
 

girone      
II° 

turno 

13:30 13:45 14:00 
102 Rollo Giuseppe 2 

108 Vullo Filippo 3 

103 Rollo Alessandro 2 

105 Garcia Ethan Riley 4 

106 Soccol Giada 5 

107 Rizzo Emanuele 3 

101 Zanella Riccardo 11 

104 Volontieri Matteo 0 

 

14:30 14:45 15:00 
202 Vettore Elia 6 

206 Loredan Andrea 1 
203 Carratta Valentina 3 

205 Giannaccari Deborah 1 
204 Russo Vincenzo 6 

208 Gili Elisa 1 
201 Targa Claudia 2 (V) 
207 Raviola Stefano 2 

213 Andreoli 
Simona 2 
209 Cozza 
Andrea 1 

15:20 15:35 15:50 
505 Pradel Lorenzo 1 
503 Esposito Aurora 7 

401 Busettini Renata 3 
403 Alvarez Martinez Regla 4 

402 Tosetti Matteo 4 
404 De Luca Bossa 

Vincenzo 3 

501 Epifani Marco 8 
502 Padovani Ilia 1 

 

16:10 16:25 16:40 
306 Muriani Matteo 5 

307 Migliaccio Eugenio 3 
301 Alfonsi Paolo 7 
309 Lione Davide 2 

301 Barisonzi Luca 10 
308 Aldorasi Domenico 3 

305 Morettini Diana 9 
310 Visconti Carlotta 0 

 

 


